2025-2026 CoRS Student Representatives Contact List 
(July 1, 2025-June 30, 2026)


College of Rehabilitation Sciences (CoRS) Student Association Representatives
	Name
	Position Title
	Email
	Primary Contact 

	1. 
	Senate Rep (OT or PT or RT)
	
	

	2. 
	Communications Rep (OT2)
	
	

	3. 
	Senior WISH Rep (OT2)
	
	

	4. Ally Poulson
	Open House Rep (OT1)
	Poulsona@myumanitoba.ca
	

	5. 
	Extra-Curricular Rep
	
	

	6. Taylor Tutkaluke
	EDI Rep
	tutkalut@myumanitoba.ca
	



OT Class Representatives
	Name
	Position Title
	Email
	Primary Contact 

	1. Carrie Schulz
	MOT 1 Class Rep
	schulzc1@myumanitoba.ca
	

	2. Dexter Andres
	MOT 1 Class Rep
	andresd1@myumanitoba.ca
	

	3. Cari Slayen
	MOT 2 Class Rep
	Slayenc@myumanitoba.ca
	

	4. Nate Smith
	MOT 2 Class Rep
	smithn11@myumanitoba.ca
	





Rady FHS Committee Representatives
	Name
	Committee
	Email
	Primary Contact 

	1. 
	Rady Faculty Council (OT1 or OT2)
	
	

	2. 
	Rady Faculty Executive Council (OT or PT or RT)
	
	

	3. 
	Rady Local Discipline Committee (OT or PT or RT) 
	
	



CoRS Committee Representatives
	Name
	Committee
	Email
	Primary Contact 

	4. 
	CoRS Executive Council (OT1 or OT2)
	
	

	5. [bookmark: _Hlk176877315]Alex Enns
	CoRS Student Academic Appeals (OT1 or OT2)
	ennsa314@myumanitoba.ca
	

	6. 
	CoRS Endowment Fund (OT1 or OT2)
	
	

	7. Karina Bagi
	CoRS Council (OT1 or OT2)
	bagik@myumanitoba.ca
	

	8. Kayla Giesbrecht
	CoRS IPE (OT2)
	giesb100@myumanitoba.ca
	



Department of Occupational Therapy Committee Representatives
	Name
	Committee
	Email
	Primary Contact 

	9. 
	OT Council (OT1)
	
	

	10. Daniel Tan
	OT Council (OT2)
	tand3@myumanitoba.ca
	

	11. [bookmark: _Hlk176877393]Teah Goossen
	OT Awards Committee (OT1)
	Goossent@myumanitoba.ca
	

	12. Erica Forsyth
	OT Awards Committee (OT2)
	forsyt@umanitoba.ca
	Lisa Engel

	13. Talia Derksen
	OT Program Evaluation (OT1 or OT2)
	derkse49@myumanitoba.ca
	

	14. 
	Curriculum Advisory Subcommittee (OT 1)
	
	

	15. Maya Blair
	Curriculum Advisory Subcommittee (OT2)
	blairm@myumanitoba.ca
	

	16. 
	OT Fieldwork Advisory Subcommittee  (OT1)
	
	

	17. Alex Knight
	OT Fieldwork Advisory Subcommittee (OT2)
	knighta1@myumanitoba.ca
	

	18. Abigail Dyck
	MOT Selection Committee (OT2)
	dycka5@myumanitoba.ca
	



	
	
	

	Green Highlight = filled position
	

	Yellow Highlight = unclear position
	



